
List of Stakeholders- Century Communication Limited in Liquidation
In accordance with Regulation 31 of IBBI(Liquidation Process) Regulation 2016

 

S.
No.

Name of
Stakeholder

Secured/
Unsecured

Amount
Claimed

Amount
Admitted Proof Admitted

 

Financial Creditors  
1Union Bank of India Secured   4,027,030,861   4,027,030,861

1. Order of Debt
recovery Tribunal
2. Sanction letter

 
2Punjab National Bank Secured   4,535,229,448   4,535,229,448  

3
Indian Overseas
Bank Secured   5,328,422,228   5,329,422,165  

4State Bank of India Secured   3,572,142,712   3,572,142,712  

5
Oriental Bank of
Commerce Secured   3,053,697,584   3,054,541,352

 

6Andhra Bank Secured   19,720,986   19,726,065  
7Canara Bank Secured   2,750,112,146   2,750,558,109  

8

Bank of Baroda
(Including Dena &
Vijaya Bank which
are now merged with
BOB) Secured   4,182,300,000   4,184,305,172

 

Operational Creditors other than employees and workmen  

9
Landmark
Condominium Unsecured   921,043   921,043Ledger Account  

10

Lotus Neelkamal
Business Park
Condominium Unsecured   19,673,498   19,673,498

Calculation Sheet
for outstanding
amount

 

Claims by Statutory Authorities  

11

Deputy Commisioner
of Income Tax,
Income tax
Department Unsecured   13,108,868,525  13,108,868,525Calucation sheet

 

12

Tax Recovery Officer,
Income Tax
Department(TDS) Unsecured   41,756,732   41,756,732

Assessment order
dated 28-03-2013

 

13

Assistant
Commisioner of
Customs Unsecured   2,639,629   2,639,629

License item Ledger
and Calculation
Sheet

 

Total   40,642,515,392  40,646,815,311

Just for
internal
reference:
Amount
admitted is
more
because
Claim for
CIRP cost
were not
filed by
FCs even
after
repeated
reminders.
CIRP cost
claims are
included
on the
basis of
information
provided
by RP.




